MASSAGE PRICELIST AS OF 4/1/2023

TREATMENT MENU

THAI CLASSIC

FOOT RELAX

SPIRIT OF S1a
QUEEN'S PARK

SARK SIDE OF MOON
SWEDISH SCHOOL
DRAGON STONES
MYSTIC FACE & HEAD
ABHYAMNGA

DESCRIPTION

Traditional thai massage

Fool massage. anti-faligue

Herbal, anti-stress

Aroma, harmonic

Back massage, anti-fatigue
Classical sporty

Lava stones massage

Facial, anti-stress and head massage
Avurvedic relaxing ofl massage

60"

2,600
2,600
2604
2,600
2,600
260

2600
2600

a0’

3200

3,200
3,200
3,200
3,200
3.200

120°

ERG

3800
3,800

3800



